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MIESZKANIE NR

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA

"3MA" Sp. z o.o.
ul.Starowiejska 41/43 lok. 26, 81-363 Gdynia

INWESTOR

INWESTYCJA

"Sierzbud" Sp. z o.o.
ul.Tatrzańska 19, 84-230 Rumia

tel. (58) 671 26 93
info@sierzbud.pl

BUDYNEK
MIESZKALNY WIELORODZINNY

Rumia, ul. Tysiąclecia

PROJEKTOWANIE
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Karty mieszkań mają charakter poglądowy
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KORYTARZ

SALON+ANEKS KUCH.
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POKÓJ

GARDEROBA

38,61 m²

6,37

19,46

3,92

10,72

9,19

3,01

P

parapet 50 parapet 50

parapet 0

-1
-1

KS
0

KS
0 1

1

1

MB 18.5
9,19 m2

POKÓJ

MB 18.6
3,01 m2

GARDEROBA

MB 18.1
6,37 m2

KORYTARZ

MB 18.2
19,46 m2

SALON+ANEKS KUCH.

MB 18.3
3,92 m2

ŁAZIENKA

MB 18.4
10,72 m2

SYPIALNIA

MB 18.
5,83 m2
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+ 5,83  BALKON+

   


